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TUESDAYCENTRAL



Welcome to Tuesday Central, Christ Church’s group for
young adults (18–30s). It’s a great place to meet people
at a similar stage of life in a fun, relaxed environment.

We kick off at 7pm with a meal in the church hall, then
split into small groups to study the Bible and pray
together from 7.45–9pm. This term we're looking at the
second half of Paul's letter to the Romans.

If you’d like to know more, please get in touch with
Michael Nicholson, michael@cccam.org.uk.

C O M I N G  U P  T H I S  T E R M . . .

ROMANS 1:16

 For I am not ashamed of the gospel, because it is the
power of God that brings salvation to

everyone who believes

Tue 16 Jan
Tue 23 Jan
Tue 30 Jan
Wed 7 Feb
Wed 14 Feb
Sat 17 Feb
Tue 20 Feb
Tues 27 Feb
Tue 5 Mar
Wed 13 Mar
Tue 19 Mar
Tue 26 Mar

What are we meeting for?
Romans 9:1-29

Romans 9:20 - 11:36
Engage: Tech-Wise Christian

Church Family Prayer
Winter Walk 

Half Term
Romans 12:1-21
Romans 13:1-14

Church Family Prayer
Romans 14:1 - 15:13

Romans 15:14 - 16:27

ROMANS: CONFIDENT


